NEW!
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
1076
NEW!
RE
LA
YS
 &

18
kele.com877-826-9037 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL   DESCRIPTION
1SVR405650R1000  Socket, screw terminal connections for one or two SPDT switches, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405650R0000  Socket, screw terminal connections for one or two SPDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405650R0200  Socket, spring terminal connections for one or two SPDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
1SVR405651R1000  Socket, screw terminals for 2PDT switches, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R2000  Socket, screw terminals for 3PDT switches, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R3000  Socket, screw terminals for 4PDT switches, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R1100  Socket, screw terminal connections for DPDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R2100  Socket, screw terminal connections for 3PDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R3100  Socket, screw terminal connections for 4PDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R1200  Socket, spring terminal connections for DPDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R3200  Socket, spring terminal connections for 4PDT switches, logical socket, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R1300  Socket, fork terminals for 2PDT switches, Blade, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405651R3300  Socket, fork terminals for 4PDT switches, Blade, DIN or surface mount
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
1SCR405660R0000  Socket, 2PDT switches and optional module, 11-Pin, DIN or surface mount
1SCR405670R0000  Socket, 3PDT switches and optional module, 8-Pin, DIN or surface mount
1SCR405660R1100  Socket, 2PDT switches/small , 11-Pin, DIN or surface mount
1SCR405670R1100 Socket, 3PDT switches/small , 8-Pin, DIN or surface mount
1SVR405659R0000  Socket holder (plastic) for 1SVR-P series relays
1SVR405658R5000  Socket jumper bar for 1SVR-P series relays with screw connections
1SVR405658R0000  Socket marker for 1SVR-P series relays
1SVR405659R1000  Socket holder (plastic) for 1SVR-M series relays
1SVR405659R1100  Socket holder (metal) for 1SVR-M series relays
1SVR405658R6000  Socket jumper bar for 1SVR-M series relays with screw connections
1SVR405658R1000  Socket marker for 1SVR-M series relays
1SCR405669R0000  Socket holder (plastic) for 1SVR-U series relays
1SVR-U Series Sockets (CR-U Series)
1SVR-P Series Sockets (CR-P Series)
1SVR-M Series Sockets (CR-M Series)
ABB RELAY SOCKETS
1SVR4056 RELAY SOCKETS SERIES
 ACCESSORIES
1SVR405658R0000 Relay marker for 1SVR-P/CR-PM
1SVR405658R1000 Relay marker for 1SVR-M/CR-MM
1SVR405658R5000 Relay jumper for 1SVR-P/CR-PJ
1SVR405658R6000 Relay jumper for 1SVR-M/CR-MJ
1SVR405659R0000 Relay holder for 1SVR-P/CR-PH
1SVR405659R1100 Relay plastic holder for 1SVR-M/CR-MH
1SVR405659R1100 Relay metal holder for 1SVR-M/CR-MH1
1SVR405669R0000 Relay socket for 1SVR-Ueps
 RELATED PRODUCTS
DINRALU DIN rail, aluminum, 39.4" (1m)
DINRSTL DIN rail, steel, 39.4" (1m)
NBS Series Block spades